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Suburbanite Bowl 630-968-2200 Week #2-9/22/2024
Sun, 2:00:00 PM

League President:Rich Kos - 708-277-7495 Results - Week 1 of 15 (15)
League Treasurer:Cyndi Erickson - 815-712-6982

League Secretary: -

Sanction Number:

Id Team Name Won Loss Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH Won Loss
1 T Never A Doubt 7 0 2261 556 1655 758 2261 7 0
2 7  Pin Head Strikers 6 1 2171 563 1679 727 2171 6 1
3 5 Sloppy Bowl Jobs 5 2 2219 551 1496 792 2219 5 2
4 3 Straight Mxxsesex 5 2 2169 569 1614 754 2169 S 2
5 9  Czech Express 4 3 2158 608 1717 755 2158 4 3
6 10 Team 10 3 4 2216 535 1568 751 2216 3 4
7 4  Greatest Team Ever 2 5 2153 502 1433 742 2153 2 S
8 6  Ball Busters 2 5 2078 449 1274 717 2078 2 S
9 8  This Is How We Roll 1 6 2135 482 1400 727 2135 1 6
102 The Four Stooges 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Last Week
Team 1 2 3 Total Won Team 1 2 3 Total Won
1 758 748 755 2261 7 2 - - - 0 0
3 700 715 754 2169 S 4 686 725 742 2153 2
S 682 792 745 2219 5 6 717 656 705 2078 2
7 727 721 723 2171 6 8 727 693 715 2135 I
9 683 720 755 2158 4 10 751 719 746 2216 3
Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men High Series Scratch - Men High Average - Men
194 Michael Diederich 515 Rick Smith 171.67  Rick Smith
191 Rick Smith 492 Michael Diederich 164.00  Michael Diederich
190 JJ Tapley 481 JJ Tapley 160.33 1] Tapley
Most Improved - Men
6 Rich Kos
5.66 Rick Smith
High Game Scratch - Women High Series Scratch - Women High Average - Women
167 Heidi Fezatte 447 Sandy Waters 149.00  Sandy Waters
163 Sandy Waters 419 Nancy Lagger 139.67  Nancy Lagger
147 Nancy Lagger 409 Sandy McKee 136.33  Sandy McKee
Most Improved - Women
17.33 Heidi Fezatte
8 Sandy Waters
1 Chris Pinta
Team Achievements
High Game Scratch High Series Scratch High Game Handicap
608 Czech Express 1717 Czech Express 792  Sloppy Bowl Jobs
569 Straight Mk 1679 Pin Head Strikers 758 Never A Doubt
563 Pin Head Strikers 1655 Never A Doubt 755 Czech Express
High Series Handicap
2261 Never A Doubt
2219 Sloppy Bowl Jobs
2216 Team 10
Last Week Highs
***‘lst*** ***an***
194 Michael Diederich High Game Scratch - Men 191  Rick Smith
515 Rick Smith High Series Scratch - Men 492 Michael Diederich
221 Rich Kos High Game Handicap - Men 218  Rick Smith
596 Rick Smith High Series Handicap - Men 582  Rich Kos
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Last Week Highs
***]St***

33 Rich Kos

167 Heidi Fezatte
447 Sandy Waters
242 Heidi Fezatte
595 Heidi Fezatte
61 Heidi Fezatte
608 Czech Express
1717 Czech Express
Bowler Statistics
1-Never A Doubt
Chris Pinta

Donna Smith

Nancy Lagger

Rick Smith

2-The Four Stooges
Laura Schmidt

Dave Vinciguerra
Kyle Kos

Phil Yoder

3-Straight M * ¥ %%
Katie Gerencir

Mark McKee

Rich Kos

Steve Grabinski
4-Greatest Team Ever
Sean Callaghan

Missie Hinkle

Dave Callaghan
5-Sloppy Bowl Jobs
Katie Hargis

Mike Foster

Danielle Wilken

Tracy Wilken

6-Ball Busters

Susan Scheidler

Amy Terrones

Ron McKee

Heidi Fezatte

7-Pin Head Strikers
Sue Cutforth

Dave Cutforth

8-This Is How We Roll
Elizabeth Wodecki
Jose Torres

Irene Wodecki

Stan Wodecki
9-Czech Express
Larry Burns

Sandy McKee

Eric Sass

JJ Tapley

10-Team 10

Sue Wiggins

Jeff Wiggins

Sandy Waters

Michael Diederich
p = pacer score
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130
137
135
154

(120)
(139)
(152)
(162)

(107)
(142)
127
139

(139)
92
(123)

&3

121
115
122

88
91
103
167

127
(176)

127
94

121
140

(150)
146
113
127

76

145
156
158

Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women

High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women
Pins Over Average - Women
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series
2 3 Series Hdcp HGS

102 113 345 68 130
137 102 376 60 137
137 147 419 48 147
170 191 515 23 191

(120) (120) 360 56
(139) (139) 417 40
(152) (152) 456 30
(162) (162) 486 22

O O OO

(107) (107) 321 66 O
(142) (142) 426 38 0
146 177 450 40 177
135 143 417 48 143

(139) (139) 417 40 0
8 105 283 8 105
(123) (123) 369 53 0

132 123 338 70 132
123 97 341 69 123
143 138 396 54 143
153 146 421 48 153

98 135 321 74 135
74 105 270 88 105
112 98 313 76 112
104 99 370 61 167

121 123 371 61 127
(176) (176) 528 11 0

85 89 301 80 127
86 92 272 88 94
134 143 398 54 143
143 146 429 45 146

(150) (150) 450 32 0
121 142 409 51 146
112 152 377 60 152
190 164 481 32 190

93 90 259 91 93
107 118 370 61 145
163 128 447 40 163
140 194 492 28 194

HSS

345
376
419
515
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338
341
396
421

o

371

301
272
398
429

409
377
481

259
370
447
492
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25
163
419
210
588
23
569
1679
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Rick Smith
Sandy Waters
Nancy Lagger
Sandy Waters
Sandy Waters
Elizabeth Wodecki
Straight M*###x
Pin Head Strikers

HGH HSH Pins Gms Avg

O O OO

S O O O

S O O

O O OO S O O O

o O

O O OO O O O O

OO OO

O O OO

o O O

O O O O o O (ol <=l <l == o O O O

O O OO

(= elle Nl

345 3 115
376 3 125
419 3 139
515 3 171
0 0 130
0 0 149
0 0 162
0 0 172
0 0 117
0 0 152
450 3 150
417 3 139
0 0 149
283 3 94
0 0 133
338 3 112
341 3 113
396 3 132
421 3 140
321 3 107
270 3 90
313 3 104
370 3 123

371 3 123

0 0 186
301 3 100
272 3 90
398 3 132
429 3 143

0 0 160
409 3 136
377 3 125
481 3 160
259 3 86
370 3 123
447 3 149
492 3 164
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League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics
MaryEllen Domkowski

Lane Schedule

Lane 3-4
9/22/2024 7-3
10/13/2024 4-5
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Series Hdcp

1 92 137 135 364 63 137

5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
1-6 2-9 5-10 8-4
9-8 10-1 B2 6-7
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